Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

02/11/2026 09:00 AM | Delivery PO:
02/11/2026 11:59 PM | Strike - TBD Sh|pp|ng Address:

Hammer Museum - Annenburg Gallery

Description Qtty
Rentals
o Coffee Tables - Chrome 2pc Set 1
Y H ol J (1) 28"Diam x 204l i 'H) 20" Diam x 20°H
-
L | B
Coffee Tables - Hamburg - Square Low - Black Wood 2
- 36"'W x 36"D x 11°H
Accent Tables - Pedestal Small Multicolor 4
Painted same Red as in Picture
18"diam x 18" H
Props - Cart - Multicolor 1
‘ l tbd final finish, cost is estimated for paint only, not decal

8'w x 36"D x 90"H - Custom color upon request

Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves 1
Painted Black
4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request

Club & Lounge Chairs - Bruges - T Back Nude Boucle 4
41"W x 36"D x 28'H

Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black 4
Velvet

26"W x 25"D x 37"H

——
e —— Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small) 1
Can Be painted any color- Covering the Mirror part with Flat color
16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request

Services
Install 3
Strike 3
Transportation 1
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IN-0008988

PASS THE SALT

3009 Thatcher Ave Marina Del Rey

Los Angeles, CA 90292

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Price

$§275.00

$330.00

$99.00

$880.00

$385.00

$328.90

$189.75

$4,400.00

Total Rentals

$550.00

$350.00

$480.00

T

T

Total

$275.00

$660.00

$396.00

$880.00

$385.00

$1,315.60

$759.00

$4,400.00

$9,070.60

$1,650.00

$1,050.00

$480.00

Tof2



Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (6.00%):
Packing (4.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$9,070.60
$3,180.00
$544.24
$362.82
$931.18
($0.00)
$14,088.84
($0.00)
$14,088.84
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