



**Revelry Event Designers**  
3604 Medford St.  
Los Angeles, CA 90063  
(323) 263-1657

**IN-0008988**

**PASS THE SALT**  
3009 Thatcher Ave Marina Del Rey  
Los Angeles, CA 90292

02/11/2026 09:00 AM | Delivery  
02/11/2026 11:59 PM | Strike - TBD

**PO:**  
**Shipping Address:**  
Hammer Museum - Annenberg Gallery

**Invoice Date:**  
**Due Date:** Upon Receipt  
**Salesperson:** Milana Ayvazova

Description	Qty	Price	Total
<b>Rentals</b>			
	Coffee Tables - Chrome 2pc Set (1) 28"Diam x 20" H (1) 20" Diam x 20"H	1	\$275.00 T \$275.00
	Coffee Tables - Hamburg - Square Low - Black Wood 36"W x 36"D x 11"H	2	\$330.00 T \$660.00
	Accent Tables - Pedestal Small Multicolor Painted same Red as in Picture 18" diam x 18" H	4	\$99.00 T \$396.00
	Props - Cart - Multicolor tbd final finish, cost is estimated for paint only, not decal 8'w x 36"D x 90"H - Custom color upon request	1	\$880.00 T \$880.00
	Barback - Boston - Round W/ Plexiglass Tier Shelves Painted Black 4'2"D x 7'2"H - Color Upon Request	1	\$385.00 T \$385.00
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Bruges - T Back Nude Boucle 41"W x 36"D x 28"H	4	\$328.90 T \$1,315.60
	Club & Lounge Chairs - Tangier - Channeled - Black Velvet 26"W x 25"D x 37"H	4	\$189.75 T \$759.00
	Bars - Monaco - 5pc Round (e/ Bar: 4 Large- 1 Small ) Can Be painted any color- Covering the Mirror part with Flat color 16'10"Diam x 3'7"H - Color Change Upon Request	1	\$4,400.00 T \$4,400.00
<b>Total Rentals</b>			<b>\$9,070.60</b>
<b>Services</b>			
Install	3	\$550.00	\$1,650.00
Strike	3	\$350.00	\$1,050.00
Transportation	1	\$480.00	T \$480.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be paid in full  
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes

<b>Total Products:</b>	<b>\$9,070.60</b>
<b>Total Labor/Services/Misc:</b>	<b>\$3,180.00</b>
Wear & Tear (6.00%):	\$544.24
Packing (4.00%):	\$362.82
Taxes :	\$931.18
Discounts:	(\$0.00)
<b>Total:</b>	<b>\$14,088.84</b>
<b>Payments:</b>	<b>(\$0.00)</b>
<b>Balance:</b>	<b>\$14,088.84</b>